High Performance Servers
Features
SKY-8132S Compact 1U Edge Server based on
3rd Gen Intel Xeon Scalable Processors
� 1U 20.4” deep rackmount server for 5G Open RAN and edge computing
� Single 3rd Gen Intel® Xeon® Scalable Processor supporting Platinum, Gold
and Silver SKUs
� 8 x DIMM sockets DDR4 3200 MHz DDR4 (ECC/RDIMM/LRDIMM)

Front View Rear View
SKY-8132S
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
 SKY-8132SAS-A000E
20" 1U server, single Intel® Xeon® Scalable Processor,
Intel® Whitley Platform LBG-R chipset,  AC 700W PSU,
4x2.5" HDD/SDD slot, 2xFh/FL slots. 2xLP slots
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
SKY-8132S-SLR900 SKY-8132S and SKY-8232D Slide Rail for 900mm Rack
SKY-8132S-SLR600 SKY-8132S and SKY-8232D Slide Rail for 600mm Rack
SKY-8101S-PSUACE AC PSU Module, 700W, common with SKY-8101S
1702002600-02 Power Cord 3P UL/CSA(USA) 125V 10A 1.83M 180D
1702002605-02 Power Cord 3P European 10A/16A 250V 1.83M 90D
1700000237-01 Power Cord 3P PSE 12A 125V 1.83M Japan
438.00